
Mesh hole sexy lace Period Panties 4 Layers menstrual panties niylon
material for woman

Basic Information

Shanghai, China

YZ-CM-9140

5 pieces

$4.19/pieces 5-49 pieces

according to clients requirement

Product Specification

Period Panties

Solid

High-Rise

Knitted

85% Nylon 15% Elastic Fiber

Anti-Static, Breathable, Sustainable, QUICK
DRY

S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL

3 Colors

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on dorfalne.com

Place of Origin:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Product Type:

Pattern Type:

Rise Type:

Weaving Method:

Material:

Feature:

Size:

Colors:

Shanghai Duofanni Garment Co., Ltd.
dorfalne.com
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Product Description

Product Description
 
Advantages:
1. Much more FLEXIBLE MOQ support to clients;
2.Various OEM Services including custom fabric&design,custom wash label printing,Custom packing, and custom delivery;
3. 100% random inspection for incoming products with different batches;
4. 100% satisfaction guarantee of after-sales service and Compensation;

Product Name Custom Low MOQ Ladies Period Panties 4 Layers Absorption Sexy Lace
Maternity Hipster Menstrual Underwear for Women Red Panties

Item YZ-CM-9140

Material 85% Nylon 15% Elastic fiber

Color Black/Red in stock
Custom for any colors

Feature Sexy,Anti-Static,Breathable,,Sustainable,QUICK DRY,Seamless,High waist

Function High Absorption>36ml

Recommendation
index Five Star

Season Spring/Summer/Autumn/Winter

Service

1,Regular items in stock for swift delivery; 2,Professional operation for
dropshipping orders; 3,Light customization,such as
printing logo,Knitted logo belt,Custom packing solutions; 4,Custom accessories
such as price tag,wash label,service card and etc;
5,OEM according to customer samples or drawings; 6,ODM according to
customer ideas for fabric and designs;

Package
1,Regular package(paper bag/ Biodegradable plastic bags)
2,Custom packing supported
3,Free Custom packaging design;

Delivery Time 1,For regular orders,within 7-35 days depends on the order quantity;
2,For emergency demanding,within 1-3 days and ASAP;

Our advantage

1,100% quality inspection for each shipment.
2,100% compensate for complaint on package damage,quantities shortage or
dissatisfaction for goods;
3,100% customer satisfaction oriented for after-sales service.
4,Free sample can be provided if communications smooth and both with good
faith;
5,Professional and reliable sales team members;
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Size Reference(INCH)
Size XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

Waistlin
e

25.9-
27.6

27.6-
29.1

29.1-
30.7

30.7-
32.3

32.3-33.8 33.8-
35.4

35.4-
37.0

37.0-
38.6

Hip 36.2-
37.8

37.8-
39.4

39.4-
40.9

40.9-
42.5

42.5-44.1 44.1-
45.7

45.7-
47.2

47.2-
48.8

NOTICE: Please note the size may have 1 inch difference due to manual measurement.
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 0086 136 8176 6919  cheney_chen2007@126.com  dorfalne.com

Office 316-220,No.520,Zhenda Rd,Baoshan district,Shanghai

Shanghai Duofanni Garment Co., Ltd.


